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    Torque              

    Bolt Capacity

    Air Consumption 

    Free Speed      

    Weight              

: 550 N.M

: M16

: 4.2 CFM

: 7500 RPM

: 2.6 kg

    Torque              

    Bolt Capacity

    Free Speed      

    Weight              

    Length

: 680 N.M

: M16

: 10000 RPM

: 1.4 kg 

: 109 MM

    Torque              

    Bolt Capacity

    Air Consumption   

    Free Speed      

    Weight

: 2800 N.M

: M38

: 7.0 CFM

: 3500 RPM

: 14 kg

    Torque              

    Bolt Capacity

    Air Consumption   

    Free Speed      

    Weight

: 2500 N.M

: M41 

: 13.8 CFM

: 4700 RPM

: 10.9 kg

    Torque              

    Bolt Capacity

    Air Consumption   

    Free Speed      

    Weight

: 102 N.M

: M10 

: 6 CFM

: 10000 RPM

: 0.95 kg

    Chuck Capacity            

    Air Pressure

    Free Speed      

    Air Consumption

    Weight 

: 10 MM

: 6 CFM

: 1800 RPM

: 6 CFM

: 1.12 kg

    Chuck Capacity            

    Air Pressure   

    Free Speed      

    Air Consumption 

    Weight  

: 13 MM

: 6 Bar

: 800 RPM

: 5 CFM

: 1.95 kg

    Chuck Capacity            

    Air Pressure   

    Free Speed      

    Air Consumption 

    Weight  

: 10 MM

: 6 Bar

: 2600 RPM

: 6 CFM

: 0.90 kg

    Collect Size              

    Air Consumption   

    Free Speed 

    Length     

    Weight

: 6 MM

: 6 CFM

: 24000 RPM

: 178 MM

: 0.60 kg

    Collect Size              

    Horse Power

    Air Consumption   

    Free Speed      

    Weight

: 6 MM

: 0.5 HP

: 6.0 Bar

: 21000 RPM

: 0.80 kg

    Collect Size              

    Air Consumption   

    Free Speed 

    Length     

    Weight

: 6 MM

: 3 CFM

: 18000 RPM

: 178 MM

: 0.8 kg

    Collect Size              

    Horse Power

    Air Consumption   

    Free Speed      

    Weight

: 6 MM

: 0.5 HP

: 8.0 Bar

: 18000/21000 RPM

: 1.8 kg

    Collect Size             

    Air Consumption

    Air Pressure   

    Free Speed      

    Weight  

: 3 MM

: 4 CFM

: 6 Bar

: 70000 RPM

: 0.20 kg

    Torque              

    Bolt Capacity

    Air Consumption   

    Free Speed      

    Weight

: 95 N.M

: 13 MM

: 3 CFM

: 160 RPM

: 1.39 kg

    Strok Length

    Air Pressure

    Rivet Capacity

    Air Consumption

    Weight

: 19 mm

: 6.2 Bar

: 2.4-4.8 mm

: 6.0 CFM

: 1.36 Kg

    Strok Length

    Air Pressure

    Rivet Capacity

    Air Consumption

    Weight

: 26 mm

: 6.2 Bar

: 4.0-6.4 mm

: 6.0 CFM

: 1.36 Kg

    Belt Size

    Free Speed

    Air Consumption

    Weight

    Length 

: 10 X 330 mm &

: 16000 RPM

: 6.0 CFM

: 0.9 Kg

: 260 MM

    Belt Size

    Free Speed

    Air Consumption

    Weight

    Length 

: 20 X 520 mm

: 16000 RPM

: 6.0 CFM

: 1.2 Kg

: 340 MM

    Pad/Disc Size

    Free Speed

    Air Inlet

    Air Consumption

    Weight

: 4" & 5"

: 10000 RPM

:  1/4" 

: 3.9 CFM

: 0.99 Kg

    Pad/Disc Size

    Free Speed

    Air Inlet

    Air Consumption

    Weight

: 5" &6"

: 10000 RPM

:  1/4" 

: 6 CFM

: 1.10 Kg

  Pneumatic Tools

MG80
(Pencil Die Grinder)

RP-207
(1/2" Ratchet Wrench) 

S30 
(POP Rivet with 

vacuum)

S70 
(POP Rivet)

HTP-550

(1/2" Impact Wrench)

HTP-238
(1/2" Impact Wrench

- Stubby)

HTP- 2800
(1" Impact Wrench)

SI-1860
(1" Impact Wrench) 

CDR-118
(3/8" Reversible Drill) 

I-30
(3/8" Imapct Wrench - Butterfly) 

CDR-208
(1/2" Reversible Drill)

RY-311
(3/8" Straight Drill)

CDG-210R-A1
(1/4" Die Grinder)

CDG-215
(Extension Die Grinder)

CDG-220R-A1
(1/4" Angle Die Grinder)

HTP-10B
(Belt Sander)

CDG-4108
(Extension Die Grinder)

HTP-20B
(Belt Sander)

Hitech SI-2210
(Disc Sander)

RY-0319A
(Non Vaccum Disc Sander)



    Wheel Capacity

    Free Speed

    Air Consumption

    Weight

    Length

: 100 MM

:  12000 RPM

:  8 CFM

:  1.20 Kg 

: 188 MM

    Wheel Capacity

    Free Speed

    Spendel Thared

    Weight

    Length

: 150 X 25

:  6000 RPM

:  M-16

:  6.2 Kg 

: 535 MM

    Insert Size

    Air Pressure

    Air Consumption

    Free Speed 

    Weight

: M3-M12

: 6.2 Bar

: 6.0 CFM

: 2000 RPM

: 2.2 Kg

    Insert Size

    Air Pressure

    Air Consumption

    Free Speed 

    Weight

: M5 & M6

: 6.2 Bar

: 8 CFM

: 750 RPM

: 1.8 Kg

  Capacity

  Free Speed

  Max Torque

  Air Consumption

  Weight

: 4 mm

: 1700 rpm

: 1-3.5 Nm

: 4 CFM

: 0.60 Kg

  Capacity

  Free Speed

  Max Torque

  Air Consumption

  Weight

: 6 mm

: 1800 rpm

: 5-13 Nm

: 5 CFM

: 1.13 Kg

  Capacity

  Free Speed

  Max Torque

  Air Consumption

  Weight

: 8 mm

: 800 rpm

: 5-17 Nm

: 5 CFM

: 1.20 Kg

    M/C Screw Dia.

    Rang

    Torque

    Free Speed

    Air Consumption

    Weight

: M 1.7 to M 2.2

: M 1 to M 11

: 1-8 Kgf.cm

:  1000 RPM

: 1-8 CFM

: 0.4 Kg

  Max. Torque

  Bolt Capacity

  Free Speed

  Air Consumption

  Weight

: 35 NM

: 06 MM

: 11000 RPM

: 2.1 CFM

: 0.65 Kg

  Tapping Cap

  Forward Speed

  Reverse Speed

  Length

  Weight 

: M13 

: 320 RPM

: 580 RPM

: 330 MM

: 2.9 Kg

  Tapping Cap

  Forward Speed

  Reverse Speed

  Length

  Weight 

: M6

: 700 RPM

: 1500 RPM

: 290 MM

: 2.1 Kg

    Tapping Cap

    Air Pressure

    Air Consumption

    Free Speed 

    Weight

: M3-M12

: 6.2 Bar

: 8 CFM

: 800 RPM

: 1.6 Kg

  Cutting Capacity 

  Free Speed

  Air Consumption

  Weight

: 1.2 MM - Steel

: 1.4 MM - Alu 

: 2500 RPM

: 8 CFM

: 1.1 Kg

  Strock 

  BPM

  Air Consumption

  Weight

  Length

: 76.2

: 1900 + 5% 

: 35 CFM

: 7. 33 Kg

: 378 MM

    Chisel Shank

    Piston Strock

    BPM

    Air Consumption

    Weight

: 0.401 In

: 92 MM

: 2200 

: 6 CFM

: 2.2 Kg

  Cutting Capacity 

  Stroke

  BPM 

  Weight

: 2 MM - Steel

: 3 MM - Alu 

: 10 MM

: 5000

: 0.8 Kg

  Strap Material

  Strap Width

  Strap Tension 

  Strapping Speed

  Weight

: Pet Strap, PP Strap

: 12-19 MM

: 2800 N

: 5m/min

: 3.8 Kg

        

                                                                                                                                                                             • Pressure at the working : 90psi/6.3 bar

                                                                                                                                                                             • Max Hose Length : 10m

                                                                                                                                                                             • Lubrication : Daily Lubricating Oil 

ADQ-19
(Pneumatic Strapping Tool)

CSD-50
(Adjustable Clutch Screw Driver)

CSD-56
(Adjustable Clutch Screw Driver)

CSD-81
(Pistol Adj. Clutch Screw Driver)

SI-1070
(Impact Driver)

HTP-20
(Pistol type Air Tapping Tool)

HTP-400
(Streight type Air Tapping Tool)

Hi-Tech Pneumatic
Head Office     : C-201, Siddharath Annexe-3, Nr. Hotel Plazzo, N.H No .8, Vamali, Vadodara 390008. (M) : + 91 96240 74440  

                                E-mail :- devangt@hitechpneumatic.com 

Branch Office : 1, Shlip Goverdhan Industrial Estate, Opp. IDFC Bank, Kathwada, Ahmedabad 382430. (M) : + 96240 14440 

                               E-mail :- niravt@hitechpneumatic.com 

Branch Office : 26, Sanghavi Tower, Nr. Gujarat Gas Circle, Adajan,Surat 395009. (M) : + 96240 93939 

                               E-mail :- sales@hitechpneumatic.com 

HTP2000
(Nut Insert machine)

HTP750
(Nut insert)

B-281R
(Air Scissors)

703 
(Chipping Hammer)

Hitech H-30 R

(Air Hammer)

 Hitech B-13
(Air Saw & Filer)

TP-30B
(Auto Shut off Screw Driver)

HTP800
(Tapping Tool)

RY-4S
(4" Angle Grinder)

4015 B
(Straight Grinder)


